
 
 

 

    TOTAALSTAND OLYMPISCH NA DE 2° BUJSCHIETING 2025  
 

                          MR   BH   MD   WW   MD   BH   WW   MR   Totaal 

E-Klasse 12 Schutters 

 

1  PISSENS FRANK      MD  82   72   81   81   85   77   81   79   =  638   

2  DE ROECK DANNY     MD  68   79   81   70   78   84   78   80   =  618   

3  VAN SANTVLIET LUC  WW  75   78   78   77   65   73   76   85   =  607   

4  VERHOEVEN BEN      BH  75   73   69   73   73   76   72   68   =  579   

5  TIMMERMANS MICHEL  WW  73   79   69   63   72   75   70   58   =  559   

6  VAN BAVEL RONY     MR  71   78   55   71   67   74   65   60   =  541   

7  VERRYDT ERIC       WW  80   84   84   83             80   80   =  491   

8  V.D.KIEBOOM FRANKI WW  49   54   70   60   63   36   53   56   =  441   

9  JANSEN HENK        WW  71   68        66   64   77        73   =  419   

10 HOFMANS PETER      WW  82   80   84   83   75                  =  404   

11 PISSENS SANDRA     MD  71   52   75   57   59   70             =  384   

12 MARIJNISSEN RICHAR WW  67   64   65   61        63             =  320   

 

 

A-Klasse 11 Schutters 

 

1  SCHEYLTJENS CHRIS  WW  86   72   63   68   75   56   75   78   =  573   

2  DE BRUYN WIM       WW  70   70   66   63   71   73   62   72   =  547   

3  BOEREN MARC        MR  67   70   71   78   66   71   59   55   =  537   

4  VAN BAVEL HERMAN   MR  74   69   73   67   57   72   70   52   =  534   

5  VAN DER HOEVEN AAD MD  67   55   60   46   63   64   45   59   =  459   

6  SCHUERMANS JACK    BH  52   59   68   29   55   67   46   53   =  429   

7  GOORMANS JOHN      WW  60        60   55   53   57   62   56   =  403   

8  VAN DRIEL CORNELIS MD  69             73   59             60   =  261   

9  CAVENS LUDWIG      WW                 52   29   37   76   57   =  251   

10 AERTS JAN          MD  62   60                            58   =  180   

11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM H  WW  59                                      =   59   

 

 

 

 



B-Klasse 8 Schutters 

 

1  VAN OERS JEROEN    BH  59   63   58   78   68   64   67   68   =  525   

2  VANDEN KIEBOOM TOM WW  69   56   58   73   56   69   67   54   =  502   

3  TIMMERMANS PETER   WW  60   73   56   74   67   55   38   73   =  496   

4  HAVERMANS DANNY    WW  62   47   66   65   66   59   54   64   =  483   

5  MARTENS HERMAN     MR  57   60   56   62   68   43   62   54   =  462   

6  BROSENS ROOS       MR  42   50   69   54   49   49   37   21   =  371   

7  SLUYTS ALBERT      WW  48   60   38        45   64        37   =  292   

8  ANTONISSEN PETER   BH  34   56   49                            =  139   

 

 

C-Klasse 7 Schutters 

 

1  SWAENEN VIC        MR  54   57   51   35   61   58   58   59   =  433   

2  PLUYM WILLY        MR  33   53   59   49   45   44   71   35   =  389   

3  COOLS RENE         MR  36   56   54   53   50   48   29   48   =  374   

4  DE BRUYN LANDER    WW  48   18   25   44   41   49   29   48   =  302   

5  DUFRAING STEFAAN   MR  37   31   30   37   40   39   43   38   =  295   

6  SMEEKENS CRIS      MD  48   53             58   42   59        =  260   

7  DECKERS IVO        WW  32   53             35        34        =  154   

 

 

ASP-Klasse 1 Schutters 

 

1  GOETSTOUWERS DAVE  WW  33   47   34   46   22   43   45   42   =  312   

 

OPG-Klasse 3 Schutters 

 

1  BROSENS JAC        BH  68   73   74   59   65   74   54   70   =  537   

2  DUFRAING JOHAN     MR  57   56   58   74   62   67   56   61   =  491   

3  ROMMENS WILLY      MD  63   55   64   73   49   62   38   78   =  482   
 

 


